
*^f^ccESS *REF FILE *P^ROJ
*^^MBER ^NUMBER TYPE CODE

8800178 070382 *C116
8800178 070383 *C116
8800178 070384 *C116
8800178 070385 *C116
8800178 070386 *C116
8800178 070387 *C116
8800178 070388 *C116
8800178 070389 *C116
^8800178 070390 *C116
8800178 070391 *C116
8800178 070392 *C116
8800178 070393 *C116
8800178 070394 *C116
8800178 07039^5 *C116
8800178 070396 *C116
8800178 070397 *C116
8800178 070398 *C116
8800178 070399 *C116
8800178 070400 *C116
8800178 070401 *C116
8800178 070402 *C116

^^^800178 070403 *C116
*^M00178 070404 *C116
^•^600178 070405 *C116
8800178 070406 *C116
8800178 070407 *C116

*INST PL^AT

3548 *35^MS
3548 *35AY
3548 *35DF
3548 *35DF
3548 *35DF
3548 *35B^Q
3548 *35B^Q
3548 *35B^Q
3548 *35B^Q
3548 *35TL
3548 *35TL
3548 *35BY
3548 *35BY
3548 *35A1
3548 *35A1
3548 *35A1
3548 *35IM
3548 *35I^M
3548 *35IM
3548 *35I^M
3548 *35I^M
3548 *35IM
3548 *35I^M
3548 *35I^M
3548 *35PD
3548 *351K

CRUISE CRUISE CRUISE
^NO START END

09/11/87 09/22/87
10/05/87 11/14/87
02/11/87 02/17/87
04/12/87 04/16/87
08/07/87 08/16/87
05/25/87 05/31/87
07/06/87 07/09/87
08/15/87 08/21/87
09/12/87 09/26/87
09/09/87 09/15/87
10/13/87 10/27/87
09/30/87 10/05/87
10/18/87 10/24/87
03/05/87 03/12/87
04/04/87 04/08/87
10/21/87 10/28/87
02/01/87 02/06/87
03/28/87 04/04/87
06/22/87 07/13/87
08/19/87 08/21/87
09/02/87 09/10/87
10/24/87 11/14/87
12/26/87 12/30/87
01/16/88 01/20/88
02/24/85 03/06/85
10/12/86 10/30/86

^HUM
*STA

31
48
19
19
14
23
14
18
12
23
17
20
17
24
18
31
18
20
38
3
15
22
12
16
6
13

*^NU^M^
*REC

31
48
19
19
14
23
14
18
12
23
17
20
17
24
18
31
18
20
38
3
15
22
12
16
6
13



Of^; ^NO. *FI^LETY^PE TRAC^K
P R O J E C T
I D E ^ N T I F I C A T I O ^ N

^DATE *INIT.
TAPE OR^' *^.*^
DIS^K *DSN

NO. ^MO.
FILES *LRECL *BLK *SI^2E RECO^RD^S

^REPO^RTE^D TO PRINCIPAL INVESTIGATOR*: *^\)/^\^J^Q^O^<^i^^ *^%^e *^" *^" *^<^f^^^0^< *'

*^t *^u

* • :AL ̂ ERRORS/CO^RRECTIONS ( N O T R E ^ P O R T E D TO P.I . )
if̂ - * t̂̂ )^s^w^=

' ^ 5 ( T R ^ A C ^ K S ̂ D^EL^ET^E^D , FI^ELDS DELETED. ETC.)



*^¥REMER
Centre *de Brest

*B.P. 337 - 29273 BREST *CEDEX
Tel. 98.45.80.55 - Telex 940 627

Brest, *le 24 *Juin 1988

BORDEREAU *D'ENVOI

*̂ S *̂ MTION̂ M̂ ......QCÊ M̂ IQGR̂ APHIC ...D̂ AT̂ A Ĉ̂ Ê N̂ TER

*NOAA/NESDIS *..E/.̂ OC.21 U^NIVE^RS^AL BUILDING, R̂ OÔ M ..409

1.825 *Connec.ticut....Ave*.*.^, *N....W. WASHINGTON, ̂ DC ̂ 20235. USA

D^esignation *des pieces *Nombre Observat ions

1 *bande *magne^tique

EBCDIC - *BKL 1920

*Contenant *: 278 *XBT Ocean *Indien

*46O *XBT *Atlantique

TO RETURN

If*r^emer *Institut *fran^gais *de recherc^he pour *^I'exploitation *de la *mer - Siege social*: 66, a^ven^ue *d'lena, 75116 PARIS - Tel. 1 723.55.28 - Telex 610 775
*Etablissement Public a *Caractere *Industriel *et Commercial - *RCS PARIS 84 *B 12367 - *SIRE^T^I33 0715 368 00016 - APE 9311



*. *^y
*^f^u *^i^n^.

*j *^- *^^

*^^^.

*^•^1^>^U
CARD DIS^K TAPE^/

*JS^KETT^E

O^UT^PUT ^M^EDIU^M^
C^ARD DIS^K ^(PRI^NT^S (TAPE) PLOT
DIS^KETT^E *OTH^£^f^i^{SP^£^C^lf^Y^y

*^P^L/^UJ^b^X^L^I^l^t *^J^N^UJK^H^A^IIU^H

*^r *^-^x

*^:^r^v
*^>UT

*'^s^i^f'p î̂ p

*^\^TAPE *^£/^x

*^o^r^s^t^e^f^f^T^t

*(^\^-O^O^K^ct
^SECTOR

SIZE

TAPE *^#/
DISKETTE

SECT^OR
SIZE

*(^f *TAP^E^^ *^#/'
*^D^TS^KET^T^T

*^r^s^0>^7^2^&^f^r^~'

SECTOR
SIZE

*SLOT.^0

E^XCHA^NGE
T^YPE

SLOT *^f

E^XCHA^NGE
T^YPE

SLOT *^£-

EXCHA^NGE
- -T^YPE

*TR^K

*°l

DE^NSIT^Y

*^t^ioo

PARITY

0^0^0

LABEL
TYPE

*^A^/^^
CODE: *^f *^S^. *^'
ASCII ^^EBCDIC) BCD *SDF *•"
OTHER *(S^m^-^T^F^T)
*TR^K

*^/ *^,

DE^NSIT^Y PARITY LABEL
TYPE

^"C^ODE:^- — ^- - - ^ - ^ - - ^ - ^ - -
ASCII EBCDIC BCD *SDF *^'*^
*OTH^ER(SPECIFY)
*TR^K

*^°(

D^E^NSITY

^I^k^*^*"

PARITY
TYPE

^OO^P-

LABEL
TYPE

*^5^u
*rnn^p *^~^s

*^S^sCl^f^l^' EBCDIC BCD *SDF
*^O^T^f^f^O( SPECIFY^)

RECORD
TYPE

*F^6:

RECORD
LE^NGTH

*^\^c^t^3^L^V

*^H^AX. BLOC^K^
SIZE

^7^^^^^-."
DATA SET ^NA^ME

RECO^RD
TYPE

RECORD
LENGTH

*^HAX. BLOC^K^
SIZE

*•.
DATA SET *^K^A^HE^-^=^= *.-—^-^= *^_-

RECORD
TYPE

*p^6

RECOR^D^
LE^NGTH

*^W^W

^MAX. BLOCK
SIZE

*^H^X^O
DATA SET ^MA^KE

*^p^p^e^c^c^#^$^E^0^d^n^?^-^0/^c
*^L^1^AL *^J^K^i>IKULIiU^N^i^>

*\ *• *<

*^^>^&^JO *^(^A^J^'^T^M^C ̂ t^o *^f^r^5 *^t^i^c^l^/^n^^'^//^^^^-

*^t *OF-
*FILES

^•^4^'
PURGE
DATE

* f̂ OF
FILES

PURGE
DATE

^$ O^F^
FILES

^4-^-
PURGE
DATE

ESTI^M^ATED
EXECUTIO^N^
*TI^HE

^USE *O^N^'LY
^V

*^/

DATE *^OOB
CO^MPLETE^D

*^<^p^7/^4l/^?^P

START
TI^ME

*^r^*

END
TI^ME

*^*^*
PRIORITY

*^'c^.
DEVICES-^USED, ^NU^MBER Or TAPE *^M^OU^NTS,LI^NES PRI^NTED
DISKETTES USED, CARDS PUNCHED, CARDS *KEYVER1FIED

*^C^t^f/^f^tp^C^*^£7~^£^2> *^t^f^/ *^<^J ̂ £



^(^M^EDIU^M
^I—^-CARD^-^—DIS^K^-^

DIS^KETTE *OTHER(SPEC^l

*OUTPUT *MEDIU^M
*"^"^CAR^D *^"DIS^K^TPRI^NT^7 *T^APE

*DISKETTE *OT^H^E^R^t^SP^ECIFY)
*^PLOT

*I^h

I^NP^UT *.__

. . . .

*OUj^^T

*^b^P^t^Ll^AL *1^I^\

• *~^m^
*^+^?

*^rTAPj^L^£^£^f^> ̂ SLOT ̂ $^
^DI^S^KETTE
*^/l^y^~ *^7^\^^^J^/'^w*^f^lO^v^-^J^M

*_ SECTO^R^
^- SIZE

TAPE *^#/
DISKETTE

•

SECT^O^R^
SIZE

TAPE *^£/
DIS^KETTE

SECTOR
SIZE

^-

EXCHA^NGE
*:^_ *TYPE-

*SLOT *^#

EXCHA^NGE
TYPE

SLOT ^8

EXCHA^NGE
• TYPE

*^blKUUl^U^N^i^) *.*

*^(^?.^^^L^^^L *^x^/l<^^^C^^^x/l^^^A^.

*^i^^^^^o ̂ 0^7

*TRK

*^^

DENSITY

-

PARITY LABEL
TYPE

CODE: *-.-^;- *•*
ASCII EBCDIC BCD *^-SDP *^"'^-^
*OTHER(SPECIFY)
*TRK

*^:— *•-

DENSITY PARITY LAB^EL
TYPE

*COD'E:
ASCII EBCDIC BCD *SDF
*OTHER(SPECIFY)
*TRK DENSITY PARIT^Y^

TYPE
LABEL
TYPE

CODE:
ASCII EBCDIC BCD *SDF
*OTHER(SPECIFY^)

*^_^;^-^=^p^U^^_^. *-^f^r^o^6^Q>^4

RECORD
TYPE

RECORD
LENGTH

^MAX. BLOCK
SIZE

DATA SET ^NA^ME

RECORD
TYPE

RECORD
LE^NGTH

^MAX. BLOCK
SIZE

DATA SET ^N^AME—- *^;^.^'

RECORD
TYPE

*:.

RECORD
L^ENGTH

- -
DATA SET NAME

7
*/

^MAX. BLOC^K^
SIZE

*E*
*^_E
*T

*^# OF
FILES

— -

PURGE
DATE

*^i OF
FILES

PURGE
DATE

^£ OF
FILES

—

PURGE
DATE

*ST I MATED
*^X^F^fUTION *^'
*IHE

*D731 USE^-ONLY
JOB ^$

*^/^^

DATE JOB
COMPLETE^D

*^*^*^*^"

START
TIME

*^//^#

END
TIME

*^,/^* *'

PRIORITY

*^£^-

DE^VICES USED, NU^MBER OF TAPE MOUNTS, LINES PRINTED
DISKETTES USED, CARDS PUNCHED, CARDS *KEYVERIFIE^D

*C^f^ii^-^'^l^P^t-^G'^r *^£^~^& b^y *^^ *^/.-

*^LU^n^H^L^N^I^b



Password:
*accNo *fleA *refNo *proj *inst ship *startDate cruise *catld

8800178
8800178
8800178
8800178
8800178
8800178
8800178
8800178
8800178
8800178
8800178
8800178
8800178
8800178
8800178
8800178
8800178
8800178
8800178
8800178
8800178
8800178
8800178
8800178
8800178
8800178

*C116
*C116
*C116
*C116
*C116
*C116
*C116
*C116
*C116
*C116
*C116
*C116
*C116
*C116
*C116
*C116
*C116
*C116
*C116
*C116
*C116
*C116
*C116
*C116
*C116
*C116

070407
070395
070396
070397
070383
070387
070388
070389
070390
070393
070394
070384
070385
070386
070398
070399
070400
070401
070402
070403
070404
070405
070382
070406
070391
070392

9999
9999
9999
9999
9999
9999
9999
9999
9999
9999
9999
9999
9999
9999
9999
9999
9999
9999
9999
9999
9999
9999
9999
9999
9999
9999

3548
3548
3548
3548
3548
3548
3548
3548
3548
3548
3548
3548
3548
3548
3548
3548
3548
3548
3548
3548
3548
3548
3548
3548
3548
3548

*351K
*35A1
*35A1
*35A1
3 5 AY
*35BQ
*35BQ
*35BQ
*35BQ
*35BY
*35BY
*35DF
*35DF
*35DF
*35IM
*35IM
*35IM
*35IM
*35IM
*35IM
*35IM
*35IM
3 ̂ SMS
*35PD
3 ̂ STL
3 STL

1986/10/12
1987/03/05
1987/04/04
1987/10/21
1987/10/05
1987/05/25
1987/07/06
1987/08/15
1987/09/12
1987/09/30
1987/10/18
1987/02/11
1987/04/12
1987/08/07
1987/02/01
1987/03/28
1987/06/22
1987/08/19
1987/09/02
1987/10/24
1987/12/26
1988/01/16
1987/09/11
1985/02/24
1987/09/09
1987/10/13

NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NU^L^L
NULL
NULL

179629
179617
179618
179619
179605
179609
179610
179611
179612
179615
179616
179606
179607
179608
179620
179621
179622
179623
179624
179625
179626
179627
179604
179628
179613
179614

(26 rows affected)



Password:
*accNo *fleA *refNo ship *staCnt *recCnt *startDate *endDate

8800178
8800178
8800178
8800178
8800178
8800178
8800178
8800178
8800178
8800178
8800178
8800178
8800178
8800178
8800178
8800178
8800178
8800178
8800178
8800178
8800178
8800178
8800178
8800178
8800178
8800178

*C116
*C116
*C116
*C116
*C116
*C116
*C116
*C116
*C116
*C116
*C116
*C116
*C116
*C116
*C116
*C116
*C116
*C116
*C116
*C116
*C116
*C116
*C116
*C116
*C116
*C116

070407
070395
070396
070397
070383
070387
070388
070389
070390
070393
070394
070384
070385
070386
070398
070399
070400
070401
070402
070403
070404
070405
070382
070406
070391
070392

*351K
*35A1
*35A1
*35A1
3 5 AY
*35BQ
*35BQ
*35BQ
*35BQ
*35BY
*35BY
*35DF
*35DF
*35DF
*35IM
*35IM
*35IM
*35IM
*35I^M
*35IM
*35IM
*35IM
*35MS
*35PD
*35TL
*35TL

13
24
18
31
48
23
14
18
12
20
17
19
19
14
18
20
38
3
15
22
12
16
31
6
23
17

13
24
18
31
48
23
14
18
12
20
17 *.
19
19
14
18
20
38
3
15
22
12
16
30
6
23
17

86/10/12
87/03/05
87/04/04
87/10/21
87/10/05
87/05/25
87/07/06
87/08/15
87/09/12
87/09/30
87/10/18
87/02/11
87/04/12
87/08/07
87/02/01
87/03/28
87/06/22
87/08/19
87/09/02
87/10/24
87/12/26
88/01/16
87/09/11
85/02/24
87/09/09
87/10/13

86/10/30
87/03/12
87/04/08
87/10/28
87/11/14
87/05/31
87/07/09
87/08/21
87/09/26
87/10/05
87/10/24
87/02/17
87/04/16
87/08/16
87/02/06
87/04/04
87/07/13
87/08/21
87/09/10
87/11/14
87/12/30
88/01/20
87/09/22
85/03/06
87/09/15
87/10/27

(26 rows affected)


